8/31

SEPTEMVB

8/30 Staff Development/Prof. Day

YG, NH - Back to School Night
5:00-7:00 pm

NX - Back to School Night
5:30-7:30 pm

SH - Freshman Orientation
1:30-3:30 pm

Staff Development/Prof. Day

SH - Back to School Night
4:00-6:00 pm

AC, BR, CR, FV, GV, RF - Back
to School Night 5:00-7:00 pm
SX - New student orientation
A-L 4:00-5:00, M-Z 5:00-6:00 pm

Staff Development/Prof. Day

YG - PK Macy Lou’s Gourmet
Apple fundraiser 9/1-9/29

Labor Day - Schools Closed

10

1"

RF - PTO meeting 6:30

Students’ First Day
Three-Hour Early Dismissal

SX - Back to School Night
5:00-7:00 pm

CO - Family Support Services
Back to School Fun Bash, Deep
Creek FunZone 5:00-8:00 pm
pm

-

International Literacy Day

ACT Testing
Grandparents Day

Patriot Day

R

11-14 CR - College & Me and | Can Swim

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NX - Board of Education Mtg
Public Session 6:00 pm

Rosh Hashanah begins
GV - Picture day
YG - 3rd Grade Hickory

Constitution Day

IT Professionals Day
BR - Fall Picture Day

Staff Development: Three-Hour
Early Student Dismissal
GV - SIP meeting with staff and
community stakeholders

September Character Traits: Self Discipline and Control;, September is Library Card Sign-Up Month;

Play Hard Live Clean Challenge: Physical Activity



PTEVE R

21 26 SH - DQ Fundraiser for EF

Study tour 2025 29 NH - Senior Pictures
22 BR - Drive-in Movie 7:30 pm England/Scotland Trip 11:00 am-5:00 pm

GV - Monthly PBIS celebration

23 Autumn Begins 27 SM - Harvest Sale 5:00 PM
24 Yom Kippur Begins 28 NH - Senior Pictures 30 YG - What is a Community

9:00 am-3:00 pm School? Pot luck dinner
25 YG - JC Buster the Bus BR - Student of the Month 9:00 am 11:00 am-1:00 pm

presentation 11:30 am BR - PTO meeting 6:00 pm

September Character Traits: Self Discipline and Control;, September is Library Card Sign-Up Month;
Play Hard Live Clean Challenge: Physical Activity



