SEPTEMBER

8/30	Staff Development/Prof. Day YG, NH - Back to School Night	5	Students' First Day Three-Hour Early Dismissal	11-14 CR - College & Me and I Can Swim		
	5:00-7:00 pm		·	12	NX - Board of Education Mtg	
	NX - Back to School Night 5:30-7:30 pm	6	SX - Back to School Night 5:00-7:00 pm		Public Session 6:00 pm	
	SH - Freshman Orientation		·	13		
	1:30-3:30 pm	7	CO - Family Support Services			
8/31	Staff Development/Prof. Day		Back to School Fun Bash, Deep Creek FunZone 5:00-8:00 pm	14		
0,01	SH - Back to School Night		RF - PTO meeting 6:30 pm	15	Rosh Hashanah begins	
	4:00-6:00 pm				GV - Picture day	
	AC, BR, CR, FV, GV, RF - Back				YG - 3rd Grade Hickory	
	to School Night 5:00-7:00 pm	70			·	
	SX - New student orientation			16		
	A-L 4:00-5:00, M-Z 5:00-6:00 pm					
				17	Constitution Day	
1	Staff Development/Prof. Day					
	YG - PK Macy Lou's Gourmet	-35	No. of the last of	18		
	Apple fundraiser 9/1-9/29			40	IT Professionals Day	
2		8	International Literacy Day	19	IT Professionals Day BR - Fall Picture Day	
2		•	AOT To ation or		BR - Fall Ficture Day	
3		9	ACT Testing	20	Staff Development: Three-Hour	
		10	Grandparents Day		Early Student Dismissal	
4	Labor Day - Schools Closed	10	Grandparents Day		GV - SIP meeting with staff and	
	-	11	Patriot Day		community stakeholders	
Contambar Character Traite: Calf Dissipling and Control: Contambar in Library Card Sign Un Month:						

September Character Traits: Self Discipline and Control; **September is** Library Card Sign-Up Month; **Play Hard Live Clean Challenge:** Physical Activity

SEPTEMBER

21		26	SH - DQ Fundraiser for EF		
			Study tour 2025	29	NH - Senior Pictures
22	BR - Drive-in Movie 7:30 pm		England/Scotland Trip		11:00 am-5:00 pm
					GV - Monthly PBIS celebration
23	Autumn Begins	27			SM - Harvest Sale 5:00 PM
24	Yom Kippur Begins	28	NH - Senior Pictures	30	YG - What is a Community
			9:00 am-3:00 pm		School? Pot luck dinner
25	YG - JC Buster the Bus		BR - Student of the Month 9:00 am		11:00 am-1:00 pm
	presentation 11:30 am		BR - PTO meeting 6:00 pm		

